
Aer comprimat romanesc

I.D.: 41607778

Data publicarii	07.01.19	Coduri CPV	24110000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 950,66 RON - 950,66 RON

Descriere: pachetul contine: -2 butelii 1nmc aer comprimat 2 x 41.94= 83.88 -taxa imbuteliere but client 2 x 23.3= 46.6 -taxa ISCIR 2 X 163.1= 326.2 -vopsire butelie 2 x 116.5= 233 -inlocuire robinet 2 x 130.49= 260.98
